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Instructions for use

Gebrauchsanweisung

Mode d‘emploi 

Manual de instrucciones

Istruzioni per l‘uso

Instruções de utilização

Gebruiksinstructies

Vejledning til brugen

Käyttöohjeet

Användningsinstruktioner

Bruksanvisninger

Instrukcja użytkowania

Návod k použití

Návod na použitie

Használati útmutató

Navodila za uporabo

Upute za uporabu

Upute za korištenje

Uputstvo za upotrebu

Instrucțiuni de utilizare

Упатство за употреба

Инструкции за употреба

Οδηγίες χρήσης

Kullanım talimatları

Kasutusjuhend

Lietošanas instrukcija

Naudojimo instrukcijos

Інструкція з експлуатації

გამოყენების ინსტრუქცია

Инструкции по эксплуатации

لامعتسإلا تاداشرإ 

ام یاه‌لمعلاروتسد

操作说明书

操作說明書
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1a

Category B



5

1c

click

1b



6

1d

1e

click



7

2a

2b 2c

click



8

3a 3b

3c 3d



9

4a



10

4b

5a

4c

0+
MONTHS

clickclick



11

5b

5c

1

4

3

6

2

5

0+ MONTHS 
  MAX. 22 KG

1 2

4

3

5

6+ MONTHS 
MAX. 22 KG 



12

5d

!



13

6 6a

!



14

6b

6c 6d

click

21



15

6e 6f

1



16

2

3



17

3



18



19



IM_Uptown_230804_V2

hauck GmbH & Co. KG 
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web:	 www.hauck.de
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